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2.22.24

Room Phone Email
756-2186

Provost & Executive  Vice President for Academic Affairs Cynthia Jackson-Elmoore 01-305 6-2186 cp-provost
Special Advisor to the Provost Cheryl May 01-305 6-2186 csmay
Senior Vice Provost Daniel Grassian 01-308 6-0652 grassian
Executive Assistant to the Provost Delores Lencioni 01-305 6-2187 dlencion
Assistant to the Special Advisor Kara Hahlbeck 01-305 6-2286 khahlbec
Administrative Associate Kim Infante 01-305 6-6220 kinfante

Administrative Operations Natalie Rodriguez 01-305 6-7806 nrodri83

Assistant Vice President for AA Finance & Administration Ed Rainbolt 6-2252 erainbol
Senior Vice President, Academic Resources & Planning Prema Windokun 01-309 6-0778 pwindoku

756-2246
Derek Gragson 115-215 6-7015 dgragson

Jessica Carson 115-214 6-2326 carson

Personnel, Executive Assistant to Assoc. Vice Provost Maureen O'Connor 115-214 6-2228 moconn04
 756-2246

Interim Director of Academic Programs and Planning Andrew Morris 115-216 6-2298 admorris
Shannon Sullivan-Danser 115-213 6-2247 ssulliva

Faculty Director of Program Improvement Julie Bettergarcia 115-217 6-1603 jgarci31
Angela Standifer 115-213 6-7047 astandif

Program Improvement Coordinator Jolene Girten 115-212 6-7867 jgirten

756-7002
Director Patrick O'Sullivan 115-101 6-7244 posulliv

Administrative Support Coordinator Stacey Aragon 115-102 6-5570 staragon

756-7029
Director Jasna Jovanovic 47-23F 6-7029 jjovanov

Administrative Support Coordinator Jenni Duval 116-212 6-7029 jeduval

756-2067
Executive Director Dawn Janke 26-112 6-2066 djanke

Administrative Coordinator (vacant)

756-1258
Chair Jerusha Greenwood 11-257 6-2050 jbgreenw

Administrative Support Coordinator Sarah Best 38-143 6-1258 sbest

BAILEY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & MATHEMATICS 756-2226
Dean Dean Wendt 25-229A 6-2226 dwendt

Associate Dean for Student Success & Welfare, Diversity & Inclusivity Camille O'Bryant 25-232 6-1787 cobryant

6-2616 etaylor

Kellie Green Hall 25-231 6-1776 kghall

and Assessment & Strategic Planning

Interim Associate Dean for Facilities, Resources,
Enrollment Management

Associate Dean for Program Dev., Review,

OFFICE OF THE PROVOST & EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT FOR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 756-2186

ACADEMIC INNOVATIONS & PROGRAMS                                                              
Interim Associate Vice Provost, Academic Innovations and Programs

Office of Academic Programs and Planning

General Education, Semester Conversion Coordinator

Program Review and Program Development Coordinator

Emily Taylor 33-270

Budget, Instructionally Related Activities, Policies

Office of Writing and Learning Initiatives

University Honors Program

Center for Teaching, Learning & Technology

ACADEMIC SENATE
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Assistant to the Dean Sarah Carney 25-229A 6-1619 scarney

Budget Analyst Emi Youngquist 25-229C 6-1667 eyoungqu

Personnel  & Resource Manager Cassie Stevenson 25-229D 6-7303 csteve03

Personnel Analyst Jessie Miller 25-229C 6-1655 jmill115

Biological Sciences Dept. Chair Dr. Kenneth Hillers 033-274 6-1481 khillers

756-2788 Admin Support Andrea Nash 33-273 6-5242 anash

Chemistry and Biochemistry Dept. Chair Dr. John Hagen 180-205A 6-1651 jhagen

756-2693 Admin Support Candace McNabb 180-206A 6-2694 cdmcnabb

Kinesiology & Public Health Dept. Chair Dr. Todd Hagobian 043A-458E 6-7511 thagobia

756-2545 Admin Support Julia Jones 43A-458D 6-2546 jjone104

Liberal Studies Dept. Chair Dr. Seth Bush 025-125C 6-2746 sbush

756-2935 Admin Support Bronwyn Ciccone 025-125B 6-2935 bciccone

Mathematics Dept. Chair Dr. Benjamin Richert 025-208DC 6-1681 brichert

756-2206 Admin Support Melissa Sunata 25-208E 6-1203 msunata

Physics Dept. Chair Dr. Jennifer Klay 180-204B 6-2447 jklay

756-2448 Admin Support Kelcie Bowers 180-204A 6-1752 kbowers

School of Education Interim Director Dr. Chance Hoellwarth 025-130 6-1665 choellwa

756-1503 Admin Support Renee Fern 2-122B 6-1503 rdfern

Statistics Dept. Chair Dr. Andrew Schaffner 025-107C 6-1545 aschaffn

756-2709 Admin Support Miranda Wyzlic 25-107D 6-2709 mwyzlic

 756-1477
Assistant Vice Provost Cari Vanderkar 52-E36 6-2945 civander

Administrative Analyst Jill Victorino 52-E33 6-2056 javictor

756-2161
Interim Dean Bill Hendricks 11-211 6-2161 whendric

Associate Dean for Operations and Infrastructure Will Marchese 11-211 6-2161 marchese

Associate Dean, Student Success, Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Ann De Lay 11-211 6-2161 adelay

James Prince 11-211 6-2161 jpprince
Jennifer Boncich 11-211 6-2101 jboncich
Russ Kabaker 11-211 6-6601 rkabaker

Assistant Dean, Strategic Initiatives, Communications 
& Student Leadership

Haley Marconett 11-211 6-2933 hmarcone

Director of Finance Sally Guess 11-205 6-5532 sguess

Assistant Director of Personnel Shereen Langrana 11-206 6-5702 slangran

Coordinator Marnie Perry 11-211 6-5158 mperry11

Coordinator Angie Erb 11-211 6-5147 aerb01

Advancement Coordinator Anya Rehon 11-211 6-6235 arehon

Advising Center Admin Support Arianna Lambert 74M A100 6-7574 arlamber
Dr. Ben Swan bswan

756-2803 Kari Roose 10-244 6-2803 kroose
Dr. Bryan Lohmar btlohmar

756-5000 (vacant)
Dr. George Gallagher 10-241 6-2419 gegallag

756-2419 Nicole Einfalt 10-141 6-7341 neinfalt
Dr. Peter Livingston paliving

756-2378 Tina Pedersen 08-101 6-2378 tepeders

CAL POLY INTERNATIONAL CENTER

Admin Support
Dept. Head
Admin Support
Dept. Head

Admin Support
Dept. Head
Admin Support

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, FOOD and ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

Senior Associate Dean of Research & Graduate Programs
Executive Assistant to the Dean
Assistant Dean of Advancement & External Relations

AgEd and Communication Dept. Head

Agribusiness 

BioResource & Agricultural Eng

Animal Science
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Dr. Kevin Lin yklin

756-1288 Kathy Daniels 11-261 6-1288 kdaniels
Dr. Stephanie Jung stjung

756-2660 Devin Scattini 11-244 6-2205 drscatti
Dr. Scott Steinmaus ssteinma

756-2279 Nicole Lyons 11-230 6-1237 nmlyons
LTC Mark Swiney 340-115A 6-7684 mswiney

756-7682 Sheila Achterkirchen 34-115 6-7682 sachterk
Dr. Jeremy James jjames20

756-2702 Lisa Rice 180-209 6-6390 lwallrav
Dr. Benoit Lecat blecat

756-7308 Kristi Oberg 11-217 6-7308 koberg01

756-1311
Interim Dean Kevin Dong 05-214A 6-1311 kdong

Associate Dean Program Support and Operations 
Interim Associate Dean for Academic Affairs

James Mwangi 05-221 6-5371 jmwangi

Assistant Dean Finance/Personnel/Data Mariam Emyan 05-215 6-1439 memyan

Sr. Director of Development (vacant)

Administrative Services Analyst Justine Gentilini 05-216 6-2074 jgentili

Instructional Shops Manager David Kempken 21-136 6-2720 dkempken

Communication Specialist Alex Flores 05-310 6-7444 aflore99

Outreach and Events Support Specialist Ray Ladd 05-312 6-7432 rladd
Dr. Allen Estes acestes

756-1314 Erika Clements 21-110C 6-6497 ekclemen
Dr. Mark Cabrinha mcabrinh

756-1316 Damian Camacho 05-212A 6-62930 hcamacho

Dr. Amir Hajrasouliha ahajraso

756-1315 Melanni Wiedrich 05-313 6-1315 mwiedric
Dr. Jeong Woo jwoo21

756-1323 Emma Blair 186-A103 6-5603 eblair02
Ms. Beverly Bass bjbass

756-1319 Amber Rack 34-251 6-1319 rack

756-2131
Dean Amy Fleischer 192-308 6-2132 afleisch

Bridget Benson 192-306 6-2131 bbenson
Zoë Wood 192-302 6-2131 zwood
Charles Chadwell 192-305 6-2131 chadwell
Amy Spikes 192-301 6-5374 spikes

Director of Noyce School Chris Lupo 14-102 6-5659 clupo

Advancement Coordinator Isabella Walker 192-301 6-5374 iswalker

Dean's Office Coordinator Madeline Pascal 192-301 6-2131 mapascal

Executive Assistant to the Dean Laurie Hartwell 192-309 6-2132 lthartwe

Human Resources Support Coordinator Pedro Zepeda Beas 192-301 6-5047 pzepeda

Director of Finance Talisha Mottinger 192-304 6-2515 tmotting

Senior Manager of Personnel Jessica Hunter 192-303 6-7524 jhunter
Dr. David Marshall ddmarsha

Dept. Head

Dept. Chair

Admin Support

Admin Support

Wine & Viticulture Dept. Head

Admin Support

Architecture Dept. Head
Admin Support

City and Regional Planning Dept. Head
Admin Support

Construction Management Dept. Head
Admin Coordinator

Landscape Architecture

Admin Support

Admin Support
Dept. Head

Interim Dept. Head

Admin Support
Dept. Head

Admin Support

COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN

Architectural Engineering Dept. Head

Admin Support

Food Science and Nutrition Dept. Head

Dept. Head

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Natural Res. Mgmt & Env. Sciences

Military Science

Plant Sciences

Experience Industry Management 

Assistant Dean of Advancement & External Relations

Associate Dean of Scholarship & Assessment
Associate Dean of Diversity & Student Success
Associate Dean for Faculty and Infrastructure

Aerospace Engineering
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756-7172 Kendra Bubert 41-134 6-6345 kbubert
Dr. Lily Laiho llaiho

756-6400 Sabrina Jenkins 13-260 6-6407 sjenki03
Dept. Chair Dr. Misgana Muleta mmuleta

756-2947 Admin Support Amy Sinclair 13-266B 6-2264 aesincla
Dept. Chair Dr. Lynne Slivovsky lslivovs

756-1229 Admin Support Donna Aiken 20-215 6-1229 daiken
Dept. Chair Dr. Aaron Keen akeen

756-2824 Admin Support Leanne Fiorentino 14-254 6-2825 lfiorent
Dept. Chair Dr. Dale Dolan dsdolan

756-2781 Admin Support Yvonne Lynch 20A-200 6-2782 ylynch
Program Director Dr. Lizabeth Thompson lschleme

756-6339 Admin Support Meredith Rubin 13-263 6-6368 mgrubin
Dept. Chair Dr. Daniel Waldorf dwaldorf

756-2341 Admin Support Stephanie Allen 192-223 6-2341 sallen
Dept. Chair Dr. Trevor Harding tharding

756-2568 Admin Support Cassi Goldsmith 41-229 6-6439 cmgoldsm
Dept. Chair Dr. Peter Schuster pschuste

756-1334 Admin Support Cindy Most 13-254 6-5585 cymost

756-2359
Dean Philip J. Williams 47-31 6-2706 pjw

Associate Dean  Josh Machamer 47-31 6-2359 jmachame

Associate Dean for Student Success Kate Murphy 47-31 6-2359 ksmurphy

Associate Dean for Diversity and Curriculum Jennifer Teramoto Pedrotti 47-31 6-2359 jpedrott

Senior Director of Development Moon-ja Yunouye-Petz 47-31 6-6246 mpetz

Development Coordinator Chrissy Ybarra 47-31 6-6246 chybarra

Executive Assistant to the Dean Lynne Ricard 47-31 6-2706 lricard

Budget Analyst Joy Sisler 47-36 6-5755 jsisler

Communications Specialist Cara King 47-36 6-1216 cking29

Evaluations Process Analyst Melissa Bodin 47-31 6-2337 mbodin

Personnel Analyst Ashley Davis 47-31 6-7678 adavis39

Administrative Assistant Heidi Velasco 47-31 6-2359 hmvelasc

Art and Design Dept. Chair Ms. Sara Frantz sjfrantz

756-1148 Admin Support Adrian Anaya 34-169 6-1148 aanaya05

Communication Studies Dept. Chair Dr. Lauren Kolodziejski lkolodzi

756-2553 Admin Support Lu Arocho 47-33A   6-2554 larocho

English Dept. Chair Dr. Dustin Stegner 47-32D 6-1277 pstegner

756-2596 Admin Support Tamarra Mellick 47-32 6-5850 tmellick

Ethnic Studies Dept. Chair Dr. Jenell Navarro 38-136B 6-7388 jnavar18

756-1707 Admin Support Gracie Mayorga 38-136 6-1707 gmayorga

Graphic Communication Dept. Chair Ms. Colleen Twomey ctwomey

756-1108 Admin Support Michelle Godfrey 26-201 6-1109 mrgodfre

History Dept. Chair Dr. Tom Trice ttrice

756-2543 Admin Support Denna Zamarron 47-27E 6-2670 dzamarro

Interdisciplinary Studies in the LA Dept. Chair Dr. David Kirby   dakirby

756-2740 Admin Support Krysia Hall 47-36L 6-2740 khall39

Journalism Dept Chair Mr. Brady Teufel bteufel

Admin Support
Dept. Chair
Admin Support

Materials Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

Civil and Environmental  Eng.

Computer Engineering 

Computer Science and Software Eng.

Electrical Engineering

General Engineering Program

Industrial & Manufacturing Eng.

Biomedical Engineering
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756-2508 Admin Support Cassandra Sherburne 26-228 6-2508 cssherbu

Music Dept. Chair Ms. Alicia M. Doyle adoyle04

756-2406 Admin Support Daphne Purisima 45-129 6-2607 dfpurisi

Philosophy Dept. Chair Dr. Kenneth Brown dbrown07

756-2041 Admin Support Rebekah Swigger 47-37 6-2041 rswigger

Political Science Dept. Chair Dr. Ning Zhang nizhang

756-2984 Admin Support Jen Jacobsen 47-14D 6-2985 jjacob47

Psych and Child Development Dept. Chair Dr. Carrie Langner clangner

756-2033 Admin Support Christi Brizzolara 47-24D 6-2456 cbrizzol

Social Sciences Dept. Chair Dr. Joan Meyers jomeyers

756-2260 Admin Support Dejana Fiorenza 47-13E 6-2752 dfiorenz

Theatre and Dance Dept. Chair Mr. Brian Healy bphealy

756-1465 Admin Support Erin Solemsaas 45-103 6-1465 esolemsa

Women's Gender & Queer Studies Dept. Chair Dr. Elizabeth Adan eadan

756-1525 Admin Support Melinda McClintock 47-25H 6-1525 mmclinto

World Languages and Cultures Dept. Chair Dr. Karen Muños-Christian kschrist

756-1205 Admin Support Sheri Hamrell 47-28B 6-2269 shamrell

LAES 756-1132
Co-Director David Gillette 181-219 6-7870 ddgillet

Co-Director Michael Haungs 181-221 6-7871 mhaungs

Admin Support Luna Larsen 181-220 6-1132 jnlarsen

DIVISION OF RESEARCH                 756-1508
Dawn Neill 38-154 6-6046 dbneill

Amy Velasco 38-152 6-2982 aevelasc

Executive Assistant to the Vice President Allie Walter 38-154 6-5153 abwalter

Operations Coordinator and RSCA Grant Funds Manager Lindsay Newell 38-154 6-1508 linewell

Corporate Engagement & Innovation 10-138 cei

Grants Development Office 38-152 756-2982 grants

Office of Student Research 38-101 756-6442 student-
research

Director of the Office of Student Research Jane Lehr 38-101 6-6442 jlehr

Sponsored Programs Office 38-102 756-1123 sponprog

Director of Sponsored Programs Darya Veach 38-102 6-5348 dveach

Research Integrity & Compliance
Director of Research Integrity & Compliance Trish Brock 38-152 6-1450 pbrock

EXTENDED EDUCATION 756-2053
Dean of Extended Education Dr. Daniel Bernard 52-E37 6-1757 drb
Executive Assistant to the Dean Christina Diaz 52-E31 6-0775 cdiaz46

Fiscal Operations Analyst Bianca Uway 52-E31 6-1510 buway

Administrative Analyst Cathe Olson 52-E34 6-7141 colson

756-2328
Amanda Lathrop 52-D27 6-2328 lathrop
Monique Guerrero 52-D27C 6-7496 mguerr38

LIBRARY SERVICES 756-2345

research-compliance

GRADUATE EDUCATION
Dean

Interim Vice President for Research

Associate Vice President for Research Administration

Administrative Support Coordinator
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Dean of Library Services Adriana Popescu 115-202 6-2622 popescu

Administrative Assistant Danielle Dilger 115-208 6-2345 dpdilger

Associate Dean, Academic Services Katherine O'Clair 60-109 6-2690 koclair

Personnel and Resources Manager Chandler Rashley 115-203 6-5785 crashley

Financial Analyst Tricia Kobielusz 115-201 6-2251 tkobielu

Administrative Coordinator Shelly Kurkeyerian 115-204 6-2374 skurkeye

756-2705

Dean Dr. Damon Fleming 03-446 6-2705 dmf

Associate Dean for Programs and Learning Bruce Greenbaum 03-455C 6-1755 bgreenba

Assistant Dean for Student Success and DEI Amy Carter 03-454 6-2940 acarte13

Executive Director, CIE (vacant)

Director of Finance & Administration Kristy Cutter-Rogers 03-454A 6-5262 kcutter

Executive Assistant Kathy Carpenter 03-455 6-7446 kcarpe04

Communications Specialist Patrick Pemberton 03-208 6-7402 ppembert

Communication Coordinator JP Vega 03-208 6-7640 jpvega

Executive Director for Development and External Relations Kelly Dye 03-453A 6-0740 kedye

Director for Corporate Relations Shannon Fast 03-404 6-2695 shfast

Advancement Coordinator (vacant)

Instructional Designer Teresa Cameron 03-452 6-1605 tacamero
Personnel Analyst Sandy Edar 03-453 6-5098 sedar
Course Scheduling and Enrollment Management Vanessa Mylan 03-455 6-7864 vmylan
Finance and Building Coordinator Nicki Fowler 03-401 6-1385 nlfowler

Accounting Area Chair Dr. Rodney Mock 03-424 6-2730 rmock
Support Coord. Terri Lynn Whitt 03-301 6-0614 twhitt

Economics Dr. Jason Lepore 03-343 6-1618 jlepore

Terri Smith 03-401 6-7523 tsmit159

Dr. Cyrus Ramezani 03-444 6-1168 cramezan

Terri Smith 03-401 6-7523 tsmit159
Dr. Javier de la Fuente 03-405A 6-1607 jdelafue

Support Coord. Diesy Lemus 03-301 6-0614 dlemus

Dr. Leida Chen 03-449 6-1768 lchen24
Support Coord. Diesy Lemus 03-301 6-0614 dlemus

Dr. Jeff Hess 03-402 6-5741 jhess
Terri Lynn Whitt 03-301 6-0614 twhitt
Dr. Bruce Greenbaum 03-455C 6-1755 bgreenba

Lori Maraviglia 03-409A 6-1755 lmaravig

Finance Area Chair

Management, HR & Information Systems Area Chair

Marketing Area Chair
Support Coord.

Graduate Programs Associate Dean

Grad Programs 
Analyst

Strategic Enrollment Management, Research, Economic Development & Graduate Education and University Personnel are closely affiliated 
with Academic Affairs. To best assist you, we have included contact information from these divisions below.

(Lead) Support 
Coord. Industrial Technology & Packaging Area Chair

Dean's Office

Development/Advancement

College Support Services

Academic Areas

ORFALEA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS                             

Area Chair

(Lead) Support 
Coord. 
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STRATEGIC ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT 756-2913
Terrance Harris H2-27 6-2767 tharris

Operations Analyst, Executive Assistant to VP of SEM Linda Ortiz H2-26 6-1304 lortiz01

Admissions, Recruitment and Financial Aid and Scholarships 756-1304
Assistant Vice Provost of Admissions & Enrollment Dev. H2-29
Executive Director of Admissions and Enrollment Development Melissa Furlong H2-25 6-5817 mfurlong
Executive Director of Financial Aid and Scholarships Gerrie Hatten 01-212P 6-5893 ghatten

756-2531
University Registrar Cem Sunata 01-210B 6-6012 csunata

Teresa Lowry 01-210A 6-5918 tlowry
Associate Registrar - Evaluations, Articulation and Transfer Credit Helen Bailey 01-213A 6-6313 hbailey

Maureen Muller 01-222A 6-2038 mmuller
Associate Registrar - Catalog, Curriculum & System Mgmt. Daniel Parsons 01-210C 6-7195 daparson
Associate Registrar - University Scheduling Michele Kekaha 01-222D 6-6375  mkekaha

756-2531
Executive Director of Institute Research Mauricio Saavedra 01-307 6-5406 msaavedra

756-2531
Associate Vice President Strategic Enrollment Management Joe Borzellino 01-212Q 6-5192 jborzell

 
Assistant Vice Provost for University Advising Beth Merritt Miller 52-D38 6-5759 bamerrit

Director, Mustang Success Center Shannon Stephens 52-D41 6-2762 sgstephe

Administrative Analyst (vacant)

UNIVERSITY PERSONNEL
Vice President for University Personnel and Chief 
Human Resources Officer

Al Liddicoat 01-314 6-5217 aliddico

756-2844
Associate Vice Provost for Academic Personnel Kathryn Rummell 01-317 6-6575 krummell

(vacant) 01-317

Admin Assistant to VP, Faculty Programs Analyst Lindsay Howell 01-317 6-6574 lmhowell

Employment and Faculty Visa Analyst Nicole Hadley 01-317 6-2841 nhadley

Employment Anaylst Katie Bull 01-317 6-6380 kabull

Employment Anaylst Lilliana Curtis 01-317 6-7805 licurtis

Faculty Program and Recruitment Coordinator Jamie Mueller 01-317 6-7839 jmuell02

756-6770
AVP CRCO, Title IX Coordinator, DHR Administrator & Clery Director Maren Hufton 33-290 6-1400  mhufton

Administrative Assistant Kimberly Wickstrom 33-290 6-1421 wickstro

Associate Registrar - Records & Enrollment Services

Vice President for Strategic  Enrollment Management

Office of the Registrar

Assistant to the Registrar

Strategic Enrollment Management, Research, Economic Development & Graduate Education and University Personnel are closely affiliated 
with Academic Affairs. To best assist you, we have included contact information from these divisions below.

Civil Rights and Compliance Office

UNIVERSITY ADVISING

Assistant Vice President for AP/Employee & Labor Relations

Institutional Effectiveness

Academic Personnel

Institutional Research


